
Team standings
Red Deer Intermediate
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 RENEGADES 2,132 48.0 60 175 250
2 BACK AGAIN 2,128 51.5 60 175 250
3 TRICK SHOT 2,089 41.5 60 160 250
4 ALPHA CUES 2.0 2,069 42.0 60 156 250
5 AT YOUR OWN RISK 1,854 36.0 54 121 225
6 HALF INCH MATTERS 2,035 44.0 60 154 250
7 PHACUE 1,825 37.5 54 137 225
8 EAST 40 POUNDERS 2,027 40.0 60 148 250
9 RAX N SAX 2,021 30.0 60 114 250

10 CHALK IS CHEAP 2,018 33.5 60 151 250
11 SHOOT TO THRILL 2,012 40.0 60 152 250
12 SOFA KING WHAT 2,009 41.5 60 161 250
13 STILL SMOKING 1,979 36.0 60 148 250
14 THINK & SINK 1,977 32.5 60 112 250
15 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 1,976 26.0 60 112 250
16 BUCKET LIST 1,963 34.0 60 135 250
17 EXECUTIONERS 1,947 32.0 60 120 250
18 POKE N HOPE 1,944 31.0 60 127 250
19 SHOTZ AND SHOOTERZ 1,927 28.0 60 129 250
20 POOL HALL JUNKIES 1,912 30.5 60 123 250
21 GATX 1,887 23.5 60 107 250
22 BACK TO RACKS 1,684 25.5 54 93 225
23 BUFFALO HERD 1,481 17.0 48 80 200
24 8 BALL STRANGERS 1,427 10.0 48 81 200
25 SHARPSHOOTERS 1,730 11.0 60 83 250
26 THE GRIZZLIES 1,524 21.5 54 101 225
27 CUE-BIES 1,572 6.0 60 65 250
28 THE BIZONS 1,371 6.0 54 74 225
29 WILD SHOTS 1,352 11.0 54 62 225
30 WOLF'S PACK 1,475 3.0 60 69 250

Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

8 BALL STRANGERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

57 PERCY STRAWBERRY 323 40 23 7.75 1 0 0 0 7 1630 4.8
66 LYNELL MUSKEG 40 5 2 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1580 4.3

103 ANDREW BREMNER 225 30 14 7 0 0 0 0 5 1549 3.2
106 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 298 40 18 6 0 0 0 1 3 1488 4.8
127 ANDREW SAULTEAUX 215 30 13 7 1 0 0 0 3 1548 3.2
152 JAILEL MUSKEG 99 15 5 7.25 0 0 0 0 2 1573 3.6
176 TRICIA MUSKEG 167 30 5 7 0 0 0 0 1 1342 3.5
179 BRIDGET MUSKEG 25 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 1
195 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1585 4.4

28 CHAD ROBERTS 27 5 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 1554 4.4

ALPHA CUES 2.0

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

7 EVAN CARDINAL 271 30 23 7.75 1 0 0 0 11 1758 4.9
27 MARVIN PAIZ 342 40 27 6.75 0 0 0 0 7 1596 4.7
39 MIKE MARTIN 373 45 28 7 0 0 0 0 5 1612 4.8
49 JORGE MOSQUERA 245 30 17 7.25 0 0 0 0 5 1678 4.5
50 EDWIN CONDE 366 45 29 7 1 0 0 0 9 1724 3.8
60 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 161 20 14 7.5 1 0 0 0 4 1712 5

123 AMANDA SEPKE 180 25 10 6.75 0 1 0 0 4 1604 4.9
4 KRISTIN BRUCE 47 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1572 5

22 BLAINE RAYMER 29 5 1 7 0 0 0 1 2 1568 4.4
44 JAMES CASIPE 0 0 0 8.5 0 0 0 0 0
90 DALE ROSSI 39 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 5 1644 4.8
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

AT YOUR OWN RISK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

51 LANA MCLEOD 244 30 16 6 0 0 0 0 5 1520 4.8
55 RON BROWN 202 25 16 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1605 4.6
77 MIKE MCLEOD 352 45 26 6.5 0 0 0 0 7 1555 4.7
81 RON STOCKS 351 45 22 5.75 0 0 0 0 5 1487 4.7

138 JASON OHLHAUSER 105 15 7 7.25 0 0 0 1 2 1641 4.7
157 SHANE HANSON 194 30 10 5.5 0 0 0 0 2 1443 4.3

2 TODD MAKI 50 5 5 8.5 1 0 0 1 5 1758 4.8
8 KODY TONHAUSER 252 30 19 6.75 1 1 1 0 7 1606 5

BACK AGAIN

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

3 RYAN HALLIDAY 284 30 27 7 3 0 1 0 14 1757 4.7
8 LINDA MARTENS 225 25 19 6.75 0 1 0 0 5 1682 5

15 JASON HILDEBRANDT 306 35 26 8 0 0 0 0 9 1728 4.1
18 HENRY PENNER 429 50 36 6.5 1 0 0 0 10 1713 4.1
21 DAVE BOETTCHER 389 45 34 8 3 0 1 0 8 1746 4.9

112 NATALIE MACISAAC 368 50 23 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1520 3.6
153 BRENT LABROSSE 33 5 2 7 1 0 0 0 2 1556 4.2

3 GORD REBER 94 10 8 8.25 1 0 0 0 5 1762 4.9

BACK TO RACKS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

5 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 46 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 1581 4.7
12 BARRY SAULTEAUX 88 10 7 7.25 0 0 1 0 6 1707 4.8
30 JEREMY LITTLEJOHN 255 30 19 6.25 0 0 0 0 5 1568 4.9
96 WYATT LAGRELLE 303 40 21 8 1 0 0 0 5 1692 4.9

109 RICK LAGRELLE 41 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 1409 3.7
149 BYRON STRAWBERRY 169 25 10 6.25 0 0 0 0 3 1565 4.6
156 THOMAS ROASTING 246 38 12 5.5 0 0 0 0 3 1510 4.8
159 KIM LITTLEJOHN 238 37 12 5 0 0 0 0 2 1429 4.9
170 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 149 25 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 1432 4.8
182 DARRELL GOODRUNNING 23 5 1 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1464 4.1
185 TARISSA STRAWBERRY 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUCKET LIST

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

38 CHRIS HARPER 400 48 31 8 0 2 2 0 9 1743 4.7
62 CHRIS MCINTOSH 346 43 29 7.5 1 0 1 0 8 1628 4.7
75 LEROY SMATHERS 0 0 0 6.5 0 0 1 0 5 1674 5
86 MIKE MAHER 332 43 22 6.5 1 0 0 1 4 1578 4.7

101 PAUL DUERN 353 47 22 6.75 0 0 0 0 7 1571 4.8
113 PERRY HUNTER 272 37 16 6.5 0 0 1 0 4 1543 4.6
114 TYSON KOHLMAN 234 32 15 6.25 0 0 0 0 7 1560 4.6

BUFFALO HERD

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

56 ELESHA BUFFALO 202 25 13 7 0 0 0 0 3 1547 4.9
93 FRANK BUFFALO 190 25 13 6.75 1 0 0 0 4 1636 4.8

110 GERALD BUFFALO 258 35 17 6.75 0 0 2 0 4 1639 4.9
142 PATRICIA BUFFALO 277 40 14 5.75 0 0 0 0 2 1499 4.6
150 D'ANGELO OMEASOO 235 35 11 7 0 0 0 0 2 1515 4.6
175 DARIAN BUFFALO 113 20 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 1485 4.5
190 ROYCE BUFFALO 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1683 4.5

15 JAMIE GIROUX 76 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 4
17 RYAN LIGHTNING 36 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 1727 4.9
36 KEEYAN SWAMPY 19 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
41 CARLA BUFFALO 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1546 4.2
42 CODY BUFFALO 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1539 3.8
43 DRAVIN BUFFALO 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1333 3.7
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

1 SHANE BRASSARD 292 30 28 8 1 1 0 0 10 1746 5
42 AMBER HAGGERTY 330 40 25 6.75 1 0 0 0 5 1623 4.9
45 JARED BRASSARD 271 33 21 7 0 0 1 0 5 1651 5
47 OWEN KLASSEN 287 35 22 7.25 0 0 0 0 5 1621 5
64 JOANNE BERG 321 40 21 6.75 0 0 0 0 11 1534 4.6

111 CAROL KLASSEN 199 27 15 6.5 0 0 1 0 3 1575 4.6
141 BRIAN WORK 312 45 19 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1581 5

CUE-BIES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

131 CARLOS GOODRUNNING 214 30 11 5.5 0 0 0 0 3 1420 3.8
146 WALTER STRAWBERRY 170 25 8 7 0 0 0 0 2
154 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 263 40 12 7 0 1 0 0 3 1536 4.8
155 ALVIN NAND 196 30 13 7 0 0 0 0 4 1424 3.5
168 JOHN BEAVERBONES 307 50 12 7 0 0 0 0 3 1539 4.9
178 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 202 40 6 7 0 0 0 0 2 1232 4.3
183 GARY STRAWBERRY 134 30 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 1452 3.2

33 CORINNE AUIGBELLE 22 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 1671 4.9

EAST 40 POUNDERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

19 STEVE HERMES 219 25 18 7.25 0 1 1 0 6 1777 4.9
24 DARCY HERMARY 258 30 21 7.75 2 1 0 0 11 1730 4.9
67 BARRY MILLS 279 35 19 6.25 0 0 0 0 6 1571 4.6
71 PAUL LOTZE 397 50 31 6.75 0 0 1 0 6 1618 4.9
87 MIKE DAVENPORT 193 25 15 7.5 0 0 1 0 5 1697 5
98 KEVIN SCHNELL 264 35 18 6.25 0 1 0 0 4 1550 4.6

107 BARRY MCCAGHERTY 372 50 26 6.5 0 0 0 0 11 1590 5

EXECUTIONERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

41 JAMIE KLINE 413 50 29 6.5 1 0 1 0 6 1670 5
116 DEREK CONLEY 365 50 26 7 0 0 0 0 6 1618 5
119 CAROL KOWALD 363 50 23 7 1 0 0 0 5 1605 5
132 SEAN KLEIN 356 50 20 7 0 0 1 0 5 1583 5
148 CHANCE STELTER 305 45 17 5.75 0 1 2 0 3 1452 4.6

1 GARY JOHNSON 50 5 5 7 1 0 1 0 5 1746 4.6

GATX

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

26 RICK SHOTT 43 5 3 6.25 0 0 0 0 2 1501 4
43 KEITH ANDERSON 206 25 15 6.75 0 0 1 0 4 1602 4
90 DALE ROSSI 345 45 24 7 0 1 0 0 5 1644 4.8

124 DAN MARGEA 345 48 22 6.25 0 0 0 0 4 1544 4.7
140 MARIO FERREIRO 257 37 13 6.25 0 0 0 0 5 1565 4.5
144 RANDY HART 273 40 13 6.25 0 0 0 0 4 1521 4.7
147 LEE CHRISTOFFERSEN 339 50 17 5.75 0 0 0 0 4 1451 4.5

HALF INCH MATTERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

2 TREVOR VICKERY 116 12 11 7.75 0 0 0 0 8 1715 4.8
9 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 404 45 36 8.25 3 1 1 0 13 1776 5

17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 436 50 36 7.75 1 0 1 0 6 1733 5
20 DARREN YELLOWKNEE 173 20 13 7 1 0 0 0 4 1663 4.3
65 MATT RIENGUETTE 192 24 15 8.25 2 0 1 0 5 1777 5

122 JESSICA VAN DELLEN 353 49 19 6.25 0 0 0 0 6 1514 4.6
133 STACY WILLIAMS 353 50 24 5.25 0 0 0 1 7 1563 5
192 ROB MCPHEE 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1633 4.7
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

PHACUE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

6 ETHAN CLARKE 356 39 31 7.5 0 0 3 0 11 1792 4.7
46 ROB BELL 361 44 26 7.25 0 0 0 0 5 1661 5
58 LARRY BELL 355 44 27 6.5 1 0 0 0 7 1575 4.8
78 DUANE BUGBEE 305 39 24 7 0 0 0 0 5 1646 4.9
82 WILL HOWARD 226 29 16 7.25 0 0 0 0 4 1684 4.8

135 DAVE SMITH 176 25 10 7 0 0 0 0 2 1572 3.8
11 BILL CROWSON 41 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 1470 3.2

POKE N HOPE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

34 JASON PINARD 335 40 25 8 0 0 2 0 9 1775 4.6
52 JACK PAETZ 309 38 20 7.5 0 1 0 0 5 1662 4.6
72 ASHLEY ANDREWS 119 15 8 7.5 0 1 1 0 5 1670 4.4
74 WADE KIRKPATRICK 261 33 18 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1622 4.6
85 MIKE PHELPS 309 40 19 7.5 1 0 0 0 6 1685 4.7

105 DAN SKELTON 291 39 17 6.75 0 0 0 0 2 1553 5
137 TERRY KRUSHELNICKI 316 45 20 5.25 0 0 0 0 4 1477 4.6

POOL HALL JUNKIES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

13 SCOTT TRONNES 378 43 31 8.75 0 2 3 0 11 1858 4.2
37 MIKE BEBBINGTON 317 38 24 7.25 0 0 0 0 11 1670 4.7
92 BEA BROUSSEAU 380 50 24 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1626 5

125 COREY MOORE 244 34 13 7 0 0 0 0 4 1575 3.3
130 LEIGH CARON 357 50 19 6.5 0 0 0 0 3 1570 4.8
164 VINNIE BLONDEAU 191 30 9 7 0 0 0 0 2

31 JR POLLARD 42 5 3 6.25 0 0 1 0 5 1601 4.2

RAX N SAX

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

61 ANDREW TUCKER 161 20 11 6 0 0 0 0 4 1522 4.5
63 JORDAN POUDRETT 402 50 28 6.5 0 0 0 0 6 1560 4.3
97 LOUISE ULLRICH 340 45 22 6 0 0 0 0 5 1534 4.9

151 MOIRA CAIRNS 301 45 16 5.25 0 0 0 0 4 1396 4.6
158 ROBERTO ARCE 161 25 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1534 4.3

13 CHRIS WILLIAMS 193 25 12 7 0 0 0 0 3 1649 4.6
14 ALBERT RYAN 266 35 18 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1581 4.9
19 STEVE HERMES 35 5 1 7.25 0 0 1 0 6 1777 4.9
39 NANCY BENOIT 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1364 3.8

RENEGADES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

4 DARIN JAMES 288 31 26 6.5 1 0 0 0 7 1569 4.4
11 HOWARD GOERK 317 36 27 7.5 0 1 0 0 6 1676 4.6
14 JASON SOLVERSON 298 34 26 7.75 0 1 2 0 9 1725 5
31 JR POLLARD 382 45 34 6.25 0 0 1 0 5 1601 4.2
53 DAVE MARRIOTT 252 31 19 6.5 0 0 1 0 4 1611 4.5
54 JEREMY PATEY 292 36 23 7 0 0 0 0 5 1632 3.3
94 WADE PAXMAN 243 32 15 6.75 0 0 1 0 5 1600 4.5

193 KIM OLIPHANT 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1367 3.5
194 JIM PETERSON 0 0 0 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 1443 4

19 STEVE HERMES 50 5 5 7.25 0 2 1 0 6 1777 4.9
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

SHARPSHOOTERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

121 ANGELA COLP 310 43 19 7 0 0 0 0 4 1566 3.5
129 WENDY BEAUDIN 300 42 16 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1521 4.7
143 BRYSON HIGNEY 294 43 16 7 0 0 0 0 5 1524 3.4
167 DIANE GRAMLICH 261 42 9 5.5 0 0 0 0 2 1430 4.6
171 MICHELLE SHARPE 209 36 7 7 0 0 0 0 3 1499 3.2

19 KEVIN SOSNOWSKI 307 44 16 7 0 0 0 0 3 1513 3.5

SHOOT TO THRILL

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

10 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 445 50 38 8 3 0 0 0 6 1778 4.9
40 NAIRN BOUTRUP 372 45 29 7 0 0 1 0 6 1604 4.8
69 ADRIEL MUSKEG 398 50 28 7 0 2 1 0 4 1624 5
95 JACK FORTIN 379 50 28 6.25 0 0 0 0 6 1600 4.8

108 RANDY CARRIERE 371 50 26 6.75 0 0 0 0 8 1612 5
9 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 42 5 3 7.25 0 0 0 0 2 1689 5

SHOTZ AND SHOOTERZ

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

44 GUY BROUSSEAU 345 42 27 7.75 0 0 0 0 9 1734 5
48 PAUL HOFFE 409 50 27 7.25 1 1 1 1 4 1688 4.8
79 CURTIS MARSHALL 391 50 29 7.75 2 5 2 0 5 1729 4.4

115 ROBERT SARGENT 329 45 18 6 0 0 0 0 4 1487 5
145 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 341 50 20 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1574 4.9

5 ADAM SEIDLITZ 50 5 5 7.25 0 0 0 0 14 1698 4.7
21 KYLE ROLPH 34 5 2 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1569 4.3
25 KELSEY BERNIER 17 3 1 5.5 0 0 0 0 1 1438 4.3
40 KYLE BROUSSEAU 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

SOFA KING WHAT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

29 ROSS WILLINGTON 426 50 38 7.25 0 0 0 0 8 1706 4.7
68 CALLIE SAUER 398 50 32 7.25 1 0 0 1 5 1654 4.9
80 LYDIA DOIRON 351 45 28 7.25 0 1 0 0 7 1669 4.7
88 HERB CLYSDALE 385 50 30 6.75 0 0 0 0 7 1597 5

120 CINDY BROTHERS 289 40 21 6.25 0 0 0 0 5 1538 4.9
191 CHRIS CLARK 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 1444 3.4

5 ADAM SEIDLITZ 140 15 12 7.25 0 0 0 0 14 1698 4.7

STILL SMOKING

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

35 RODNEY MOE 418 50 34 7.75 3 2 0 0 9 1742 4.7
36 MIKE RAHO 376 45 30 7.25 1 0 1 0 8 1686 4.8
73 RANDY DROST 198 25 17 7 1 0 0 0 11 1630 4.6
83 KEN JOHNSON 389 50 27 7.25 0 1 0 0 7 1614 5

100 DENNY RAHO 376 50 26 6.75 0 0 1 1 14 1629 4.8
188 MITCH ATKINSON 0 0 0 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 1750 4.4

16 ROB WANNER 147 20 8 7 0 0 0 0 2 1519 3.3
18 HENRY PENNER 50 5 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 10 1713 4.1
30 DAVE DUCKERING 25 5 1 6.75 0 0 0 0 1 1548 3.3
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

THE BIZONS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

32 PAUL BIGCHILD 254 30 21 7 0 0 0 0 8 1543 3.7
161 EDGAR BIGCHILD 128 20 6 7 0 0 0 0 2
166 JAYDEN MACKINAW 281 45 13 7 0 0 0 0 2 1368 3.6
173 BEARWALKER DAYCHIEF 58 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 1524 3.2
184 CARL BIGCHILD 60 15 1 7 0 0 0 0 1
186 JACOB DURAN 144 40 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 1342 3
187 GERRY BIGCHILD 7 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
189 TYRRELL BIGCHILD 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

10 STANLEY LAGRELLE 206 25 15 7 0 0 0 0 5 1648 4.1
23 TYLER EDWARDS 50 5 5 7.25 0 0 1 0 8 1582 4.4
24 TYSON LORANGER 118 20 5 7 0 0 0 0 2

109 RICK LAGRELLE 33 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 1 1409 3.7
169 DARCY DEJONG JR 32 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 2

THE GRIZZLIES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

23 TYLER EDWARDS 295 35 23 7.25 1 0 1 0 8 1582 4.4
59 BYRON DAYCHIEF 322 40 22 7 0 0 0 0 7 1616 3.3
76 JOSHUA REDCALF 314 40 24 7 0 0 0 0 10 1669 3.3

102 BRYAN LAGRANGER 300 40 19 7 0 0 1 0 5 1586 3.3
166 JAYDEN MACKINAW 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 1368 3.6
173 BEARWALKER DAYCHIEF 141 25 7 7 0 0 0 0 3 1524 3.2
177 IVAN DAY CHIEF 76 15 5 7 0 0 0 0 2 1594 4.7

34 DANNY LAGRELLE 22 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 1

THINK & SINK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

89 ROGER LARRATT 308 40 20 6.5 0 0 0 0 3 1530 4.9
117 ALAIN VODEBONCOEUR 292 40 17 6.75 0 0 0 0 4 1635 4.5
126 TYLER REILLY 287 40 18 5.75 0 0 0 1 5 1474 4.9
128 LEIGH BILSKY 286 40 16 5.75 0 0 1 0 4 1495 4.7
134 KELLY KORPANY 317 45 21 6.75 1 0 1 1 3 1589 4.9
139 DAVID WARD 278 40 17 6 0 0 0 0 3 1475 4.4

5 ADAM SEIDLITZ 42 5 3 7.25 0 0 0 0 14 1698 4.7

TRICK SHOT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

16 STEVE ENG 349 40 28 7 0 0 0 0 17 1667 4.7
22 TERRY BLAGBORNE 389 45 31 7.5 1 0 1 0 9 1711 5
25 OWEN MORISSEAU 43 5 3 6.75 0 0 0 0 3 1598 5
28 DARRYL HOGENSON 342 40 26 7 0 0 1 0 6 1638 4.7
33 DWAYNE TETZ 338 40 28 7 1 1 2 0 8 1634 5
84 ADAM HOGENSON 271 35 20 6.25 0 0 0 1 7 1598 4.7

104 DAWN MORISSEAU 299 40 21 6.25 1 1 1 0 3 1614 5
22 BLAINE RAYMER 38 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 1568 4.4
46 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILD SHOTS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

136 ARLEN MUSKEG 246 35 16 6.25 0 0 0 0 2 1548 5
162 JAKE BIGCHILD 287 45 19 7.25 1 0 0 0 4 1647 5
172 VALERIE STRAWBERRY 200 35 10 6 0 0 0 0 3 1464 4.2
180 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 156 33 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 2 1408 4
181 CARLA MAKINAW 139 30 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 1272 3.7

29 DARRELL GOPHER 76 15 2 7 0 0 0 0 1
32 JENNIFER STRAWBERRY 97 22 3 7 0 0 0 0 1
45 MICHEAL SPURVEY 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1574 3.1
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

WOLF'S PACK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

91 DARCY DEJONG 268 35 17 7 0 0 1 0 3 1603 3.2
163 MARIO BIGCHILD 191 30 9 7 0 0 0 0 2 1450 3.1
165 DAMIEN LAGRELLE 221 35 10 7 0 0 0 0 3 1493 3.8
169 DARCY DEJONG JR 88 15 3 7 0 0 0 0 2
174 NORMA LAGRELLE 199 35 10 7 0 0 0 0 3 1484 3.2

26 KRYSTY HERMES 56 10 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 1370 3.3

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

CS Rate CS Rate
Stars

70 DOUG THOMSON 318 40 21 6.5 0 0 0 0 7 1623 5
75 LEROY SMATHERS 393 50 27 6.5 0 1 1 1 5 1674 5
99 GORD TRAVIS 377 50 24 6.5 0 0 0 0 6 1581 5

118 JOYCE MAILER 364 50 21 6.25 0 0 0 0 2 1546 5
160 DANIELLE VOOYS 320 50 14 5 0 0 0 0 2 1421 5

5 ADAM SEIDLITZ 46 5 4 7.25 1 0 0 0 14 1698 4.7
18 JOSEPH CHAN 35 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 1 1458 4.5

Stats for team and players

Page : 7 - 10
Printed on 11/14/2024  11:58:25 AM



Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Intermediate

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

1 SHANE BRASSARD 292 30 28 8 1 1 10 0 0 2
2 TREVOR VICKERY 116 12 11 7.75 0 0 8 0 0 1
3 RYAN HALLIDAY 284 30 27 7 3 0 14 1 0 3
4 DARIN JAMES 288 31 26 6.5 1 0 7 0 0 5
5 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 46 5 4 6 0 0 3 0 0 1
6 ETHAN CLARKE 356 39 31 7.5 0 0 11 3 0 8
7 EVAN CARDINAL 271 30 23 7.75 1 0 11 0 0 7
8 LINDA MARTENS 225 25 19 6.75 0 1 5 0 0 6
9 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 404 45 36 8.25 3 1 13 1 0 9

10 GORDON JR BUTTERFLY 445 50 38 8 3 0 6 0 0 12
11 HOWARD GOERK 317 36 27 7.5 0 1 6 0 0 9
12 BARRY SAULTEAUX 88 10 7 7.25 0 0 6 1 0 3
13 SCOTT TRONNES 378 43 31 8.75 0 2 11 3 0 12
14 JASON SOLVERSON 298 34 26 7.75 0 1 9 2 0 8
15 JASON HILDEBRANDT 306 35 26 8 0 0 9 0 0 9
16 STEVE ENG 349 40 28 7 0 0 17 0 0 12
17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 436 50 36 7.75 1 0 6 1 0 14
18 HENRY PENNER 479 55 41 6.5 1 0 10 0 0 14
19 STEVE HERMES 304 35 24 7.25 0 3 6 1 0 11
20 DARREN YELLOWKNEE 173 20 13 7 1 0 4 0 0 7
21 DAVE BOETTCHER 389 45 34 8 3 0 8 1 0 11
22 TERRY BLAGBORNE 389 45 31 7.5 1 0 9 1 0 14
23 TYLER EDWARDS 345 40 28 7.25 1 0 8 1 0 12
24 DARCY HERMARY 258 30 21 7.75 2 1 11 0 0 9
25 OWEN MORISSEAU 43 5 3 6.75 0 0 3 0 0 2
26 RICK SHOTT 43 5 3 6.25 0 0 2 0 0 2
27 MARVIN PAIZ 342 40 27 6.75 0 0 7 0 0 13
28 DARRYL HOGENSON 342 40 26 7 0 0 6 1 0 14
29 ROSS WILLINGTON 426 50 38 7.25 0 0 8 0 0 12
30 JEREMY LITTLEJOHN 255 30 19 6.25 0 0 5 0 0 11
31 JR POLLARD 424 50 37 6.25 0 0 5 1 0 13
32 PAUL BIGCHILD 254 30 21 7 0 0 8 0 0 9
33 DWAYNE TETZ 338 40 28 7 1 1 8 2 0 12
34 JASON PINARD 335 40 25 8 0 0 9 2 0 15
35 RODNEY MOE 418 50 34 7.75 3 2 9 0 0 16
36 MIKE RAHO 376 45 30 7.25 1 0 8 1 0 15
37 MIKE BEBBINGTON 317 38 24 7.25 0 0 11 0 0 14
38 CHRIS HARPER 400 48 31 8 0 2 9 2 0 17
39 MIKE MARTIN 373 45 28 7 0 0 5 0 0 17
40 NAIRN BOUTRUP 372 45 29 7 0 0 6 1 0 16
41 JAMIE KLINE 413 50 29 6.5 1 0 6 1 0 21
42 AMBER HAGGERTY 330 40 25 6.75 1 0 5 0 0 15
43 KEITH ANDERSON 206 25 15 6.75 0 0 4 1 0 10
44 GUY BROUSSEAU 345 42 27 7.75 0 0 9 0 0 15
45 JARED BRASSARD 271 33 21 7 0 0 5 1 0 12
46 ROB BELL 361 44 26 7.25 0 0 5 0 0 18
47 OWEN KLASSEN 287 35 22 7.25 0 0 5 0 0 13
48 PAUL HOFFE 409 50 27 7.25 1 1 4 1 1 23
49 JORGE MOSQUERA 245 30 17 7.25 0 0 5 0 0 13
50 EDWIN CONDE 366 45 29 7 1 0 9 0 0 16
51 LANA MCLEOD 244 30 16 6 0 0 5 0 0 14
52 JACK PAETZ 309 38 20 7.5 0 1 5 0 0 18
53 DAVE MARRIOTT 252 31 19 6.5 0 0 4 1 0 12
54 JEREMY PATEY 292 36 23 7 0 0 5 0 0 13
55 RON BROWN 202 25 16 6.75 0 0 4 0 0 9
56 ELESHA BUFFALO 202 25 13 7 0 0 3 0 0 12
57 PERCY STRAWBERRY 323 40 23 7.75 1 0 7 0 0 17
58 LARRY BELL 355 44 27 6.5 1 0 7 0 0 17
59 BYRON DAYCHIEF 322 40 22 7 0 0 7 0 0 18
60 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 161 20 14 7.5 1 0 4 0 0 6
61 ANDREW TUCKER 161 20 11 6 0 0 4 0 0 9
62 CHRIS MCINTOSH 346 43 29 7.5 1 0 8 1 0 14
63 JORDAN POUDRETT 402 50 28 6.5 0 0 6 0 0 22
64 JOANNE BERG 321 40 21 6.75 0 0 11 0 0 19
65 MATT RIENGUETTE 192 24 15 8.25 2 0 5 1 0 9
66 LYNELL MUSKEG 40 5 2 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 3
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Intermediate

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no
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8 on
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67 BARRY MILLS 279 35 19 6.25 0 0 6 0 0 16
68 CALLIE SAUER 398 50 32 7.25 1 0 5 0 1 18
69 ADRIEL MUSKEG 398 50 28 7 0 2 4 1 0 22
70 DOUG THOMSON 318 40 21 6.5 0 0 7 0 0 19
71 PAUL LOTZE 397 50 31 6.75 0 0 6 1 0 19
72 ASHLEY ANDREWS 119 15 8 7.5 0 1 5 1 0 7
73 RANDY DROST 198 25 17 7 1 0 11 0 0 8
74 WADE KIRKPATRICK 261 33 18 6.75 0 0 4 0 0 15
75 LEROY SMATHERS 393 50 27 6.5 0 1 5 1 1 23
76 JOSHUA REDCALF 314 40 24 7 0 0 10 0 0 16
77 MIKE MCLEOD 352 45 26 6.5 0 0 7 0 0 19
78 DUANE BUGBEE 305 39 24 7 0 0 5 0 0 15
79 CURTIS MARSHALL 391 50 29 7.75 2 5 5 2 0 21
80 LYDIA DOIRON 351 45 28 7.25 0 1 7 0 0 17
81 RON STOCKS 351 45 22 5.75 0 0 5 0 0 23
82 WILL HOWARD 226 29 16 7.25 0 0 4 0 0 13
83 KEN JOHNSON 389 50 27 7.25 0 1 7 0 0 23
84 ADAM HOGENSON 271 35 20 6.25 0 0 7 0 1 15
85 MIKE PHELPS 309 40 19 7.5 1 0 6 0 0 21
86 MIKE MAHER 332 43 22 6.5 1 0 4 0 1 21
87 MIKE DAVENPORT 193 25 15 7.5 0 0 5 1 0 10
88 HERB CLYSDALE 385 50 30 6.75 0 0 7 0 0 20
89 ROGER LARRATT 308 40 20 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 20
90 DALE ROSSI 384 50 27 7 0 1 5 0 0 23
91 DARCY DEJONG 268 35 17 7 0 0 3 1 0 18
92 BEA BROUSSEAU 380 50 24 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 26
93 FRANK BUFFALO 190 25 13 6.75 1 0 4 0 0 12
94 WADE PAXMAN 243 32 15 6.75 0 0 5 1 0 17
95 JACK FORTIN 379 50 28 6.25 0 0 6 0 0 22
96 WYATT LAGRELLE 303 40 21 8 1 0 5 0 0 19
97 LOUISE ULLRICH 340 45 22 6 0 0 5 0 0 23
98 KEVIN SCHNELL 264 35 18 6.25 0 1 4 0 0 17
99 GORD TRAVIS 377 50 24 6.5 0 0 6 0 0 26

100 DENNY RAHO 376 50 26 6.75 0 0 14 1 1 24
101 PAUL DUERN 353 47 22 6.75 0 0 7 0 0 25
102 BRYAN LAGRANGER 300 40 19 7 0 0 5 1 0 21
103 ANDREW BREMNER 225 30 14 7 0 0 5 0 0 16
104 DAWN MORISSEAU 299 40 21 6.25 1 1 3 1 0 19
105 DAN SKELTON 291 39 17 6.75 0 0 2 0 0 22
106 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 298 40 18 6 0 0 3 0 1 22
107 BARRY MCCAGHERTY 372 50 26 6.5 0 0 11 0 0 24
108 RANDY CARRIERE 371 50 26 6.75 0 0 8 0 0 24
109 RICK LAGRELLE 74 10 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 7
110 GERALD BUFFALO 258 35 17 6.75 0 0 4 2 0 18
111 CAROL KLASSEN 199 27 15 6.5 0 0 3 1 0 12
112 NATALIE MACISAAC 368 50 23 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 27
113 PERRY HUNTER 272 37 16 6.5 0 0 4 1 0 21
114 TYSON KOHLMAN 234 32 15 6.25 0 0 7 0 0 17
115 ROBERT SARGENT 329 45 18 6 0 0 4 0 0 27
116 DEREK CONLEY 365 50 26 7 0 0 6 0 0 24
117 ALAIN VODEBONCOEUR 292 40 17 6.75 0 0 4 0 0 23
118 JOYCE MAILER 364 50 21 6.25 0 0 2 0 0 29
119 CAROL KOWALD 363 50 23 7 1 0 5 0 0 27
120 CINDY BROTHERS 289 40 21 6.25 0 0 5 0 0 19
121 ANGELA COLP 310 43 19 7 0 0 4 0 0 24
122 JESSICA VAN DELLEN 353 49 19 6.25 0 0 6 0 0 30
123 AMANDA SEPKE 180 25 10 6.75 0 1 4 0 0 15
124 DAN MARGEA 345 48 22 6.25 0 0 4 0 0 26
125 COREY MOORE 244 34 13 7 0 0 4 0 0 21
126 TYLER REILLY 287 40 18 5.75 0 0 5 0 1 22
127 ANDREW SAULTEAUX 215 30 13 7 1 0 3 0 0 17
128 LEIGH BILSKY 286 40 16 5.75 0 0 4 1 0 24
129 WENDY BEAUDIN 300 42 16 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 26
130 LEIGH CARON 357 50 19 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 31
131 CARLOS GOODRUNNING 214 30 11 5.5 0 0 3 0 0 19
132 SEAN KLEIN 356 50 20 7 0 0 5 1 0 30
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133 STACY WILLIAMS 353 50 24 5.25 0 0 7 0 1 26
134 KELLY KORPANY 317 45 21 6.75 1 0 3 1 1 24
135 DAVE SMITH 176 25 10 7 0 0 2 0 0 15
136 ARLEN MUSKEG 246 35 16 6.25 0 0 2 0 0 19
137 TERRY KRUSHELNICKI 316 45 20 5.25 0 0 4 0 0 25
138 JASON OHLHAUSER 105 15 7 7.25 0 0 2 0 1 8
139 DAVID WARD 278 40 17 6 0 0 3 0 0 23
140 MARIO FERREIRO 257 37 13 6.25 0 0 5 0 0 24
141 BRIAN WORK 312 45 19 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 26
142 PATRICIA BUFFALO 277 40 14 5.75 0 0 2 0 0 26
143 BRYSON HIGNEY 294 43 16 7 0 0 5 0 0 27
144 RANDY HART 273 40 13 6.25 0 0 4 0 0 27
145 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 341 50 20 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 30
146 WALTER STRAWBERRY 170 25 8 7 0 0 2 0 0 17
147 LEE CHRISTOFFERSEN 339 50 17 5.75 0 0 4 0 0 33
148 CHANCE STELTER 305 45 17 5.75 0 1 3 2 0 28
149 BYRON STRAWBERRY 169 25 10 6.25 0 0 3 0 0 15
150 D'ANGELO OMEASOO 235 35 11 7 0 0 2 0 0 24
151 MOIRA CAIRNS 301 45 16 5.25 0 0 4 0 0 29
152 JAILEL MUSKEG 99 15 5 7.25 0 0 2 0 0 10
153 BRENT LABROSSE 33 5 2 7 1 0 2 0 0 3
154 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 263 40 12 7 0 1 3 0 0 28
155 ALVIN NAND 196 30 13 7 0 0 4 0 0 17
156 THOMAS ROASTING 246 38 12 5.5 0 0 3 0 0 26
157 SHANE HANSON 194 30 10 5.5 0 0 2 0 0 20
158 ROBERTO ARCE 161 25 6 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 19
159 KIM LITTLEJOHN 238 37 12 5 0 0 2 0 0 25
160 DANIELLE VOOYS 320 50 14 5 0 0 2 0 0 36
161 EDGAR BIGCHILD 128 20 6 7 0 0 2 0 0 14
162 JAKE BIGCHILD 287 45 19 7.25 1 0 4 0 0 26
163 MARIO BIGCHILD 191 30 9 7 0 0 2 0 0 21
164 VINNIE BLONDEAU 191 30 9 7 0 0 2 0 0 21
165 DAMIEN LAGRELLE 221 35 10 7 0 0 3 0 0 25
166 JAYDEN MACKINAW 281 45 13 7 0 0 2 0 0 32
167 DIANE GRAMLICH 261 42 9 5.5 0 0 2 0 0 33
168 JOHN BEAVERBONES 307 50 12 7 0 0 3 0 0 38
169 DARCY DEJONG JR 120 20 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 16
170 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 149 25 5 5 0 0 2 0 0 20
171 MICHELLE SHARPE 209 36 7 7 0 0 3 0 0 29
172 VALERIE STRAWBERRY 200 35 10 6 0 0 3 0 0 25
173 BEARWALKER DAYCHIEF 199 35 11 7 0 0 3 0 0 24
174 NORMA LAGRELLE 199 35 10 7 0 0 3 0 0 25
175 DARIAN BUFFALO 113 20 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 17
176 TRICIA MUSKEG 167 30 5 7 0 0 1 0 0 25
177 IVAN DAY CHIEF 76 15 5 7 0 0 2 0 0 10
178 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 202 40 6 7 0 0 2 0 0 34
179 BRIDGET MUSKEG 25 5 1 7 0 0 1 0 0 4
180 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 156 33 6 5.5 0 0 2 0 0 27
181 CARLA MAKINAW 139 30 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 27
182 DARRELL GOODRUNNING 23 5 1 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 4
183 GARY STRAWBERRY 134 30 2 7 0 0 1 0 0 28
184 CARL BIGCHILD 60 15 1 7 0 0 1 0 0 14
185 TARISSA STRAWBERRY 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
186 JACOB DURAN 144 40 2 7 0 0 1 0 0 38
187 GERRY BIGCHILD 7 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 5
188 MITCH ATKINSON 0 0 0 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
189 TYRRELL BIGCHILD 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
190 ROYCE BUFFALO 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
191 CHRIS CLARK 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
192 ROB MCPHEE 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
193 KIM OLIPHANT 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
194 JIM PETERSON 0 0 0 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
195 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
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